ARCHITECTURAL
LIGHTING
LED Linear
DB195 Series
QR - SHOP
It is designed for indoor applications in dining room,kitchen island, restaurant, hotel, cafe, bar,
museum etc.
- Exquisite design with slender lamp body

4
5
6
6
6
Technical Features
ART-DB195A
ART-DB195B
 OPTICS
PF≥0.9 CRI≥80
PRODUCT DIMENSION
Model
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D E L1+L2
ART-DB195A-840 840 Ø18 Ø42 Ø125 39 1700 L840*Ø18
ART-DB195A-1370 1370 Ø18 Ø42 Ø125 39 1900 L1370*Ø18
ART-DB195A-1900 1900 Ø18 Ø42 Ø125 39 2300 L1900*Ø18
Model
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
A B C D E L1+L2
ART-DB195B-840 840 16 42 125 39 1700 L840*W16*H16
ART-DB195B-1370 1370 16 42 125 39 1900 L1370*W16*H16
ART-DB195B-1900 1900 16 42 125 39 2300 L1900*W16*H16
0
30
60
90